
 MODEL  UPC LENGTH VOLTS WATTS*
 SRP126-6 40400 6 FT. 120 36
 SRP126-12 40402 12 FT. 120 72
 SRP126-18 40404 18 FT. 120 108
 SRP126-24 40406 24 FT. 120 144
 SRP126-37 48711 37.5 FT. 120 225
 SRP126-50 40408 50 FT. 120 300
 SRP126-62 48712 62.5 FT. 120 375
 SRP126-75 40410 75 FT. 120 450
 SRP126-87 48713 87.5 FT. 120 525
 SRP126-100 40412 100 FT. 120 600
 SRP126-125 48714 125 FT. 120 750
 SRP126-150 48715 150 FT. 120 900
*Wattage rating for pipe freeze protection application is 6 w/ft determined at 40˚F (5˚C). 

 MODEL  UPC LENGTH VOLTS WATTS*
 SRP246-6 42373 6 FT. 240 36
 SRP246-12 42374 12 FT. 240 72
 SRP246-18 42375 18 FT. 240 108
 SRP246-24 42376 24 FT. 240 144
 SRP246-37 48716 37.5 FT. 240 225
 SRP246-50 42377 50 FT. 240 300
 SRP246-62 48717 62.5 FT. 240 375
 SRP246-75 42378 75 FT. 240 450
 SRP246-87 48718 87.5 FT. 240 525
 SRP246-100 42379 100 FT. 240 600
 SRP246-125 48719 125 FT. 240 750
 SRP246-150 48720 150 FT. 240 900
 SRP246-175 48721 175 FT. 240 1050
 SRP246-200 48722 200 FT. 240 1200
*Wattage rating for pipe freeze protection application is 6 w/ft determined at 40˚F (5˚C). 
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 A: Pre-Assembled Self Reg.
 B: 12 - 120V
          24 - 240V
 C: Watts per foot
 D: Linear Length in feet

Model Code:

Pre-Assembled Self-Regulating Pipe Trace Cable 
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6 w/ft at 40ºF (5ºC)

6 w/ft at 40ºF (5ºC)



 MODEL  UPC LENGTH VOLTS WATTS*
 SRP126-6 40400 6 FT. 120 48
 SRP126-12 40402 12 FT. 120 96
 SRP126-18 40404 18 FT. 120 144
 SRP126-24 40406 24 FT. 120 192
 SRP126-37 48711 37.5 FT. 120 300
 SRP126-50 40408 50 FT. 120 400
 SRP126-62 48712 62.5 FT. 120 500
 SRP126-75 40410 75 FT. 120 600
 SRP126-87 48713 87.5 FT. 120 700
 SRP126-100 40412 100 FT. 120 800
 SRP126-125 48714 125 FT. 120 1000
 SRP126-150 48715 150 FT. 120 1200
*Wattage rating for roof and gutter de-icing application is 8 w/ft determined at 32˚F (0˚C). 

 MODEL  UPC LENGTH VOLTS WATTS*
 SRP246-6 42373 6 FT. 240 48
 SRP246-12 42374 12 FT. 240 96
 SRP246-18 42375 18 FT. 240 144
 SRP246-24 42376 24 FT. 240 192
 SRP246-37 48716 37.5 FT. 240 300
 SRP246-50 42377 50 FT. 240 400
 SRP246-62 48717 62.5 FT. 240 500
 SRP246-75 42378 75 FT. 240 600
 SRP246-87 48718 87.5 FT. 240 700
 SRP246-100 42379 100 FT. 240 800
 SRP246-125 48719 125 FT. 240 1000
 SRP246-150 48720 150 FT. 240 1200
 SRP246-175 48721 175 FT. 240 1400
 SRP246-200 48722 200 FT. 240 1600
*Wattage rating for roof and gutter de-icing application is 8 w/ft determined at 32˚F (0˚C). 
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Pre-Assembled Self-Regulating De-Icing Cable 
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